Neuberglauf Kasing — Teamwertung 31.8.2012

. SV Kasing

Stefan Weil3
Jirgen KrauBl
Rita Brand

. MTV 1881 Ingolstadt
Bastian Glockshuber
Julian Sterner
Marlies Hofmann

. DJK Ingolstadt
Birgit Nixdorf
Markus Alt
Georg Kull

. ESV Ingolstadt
Jose Sapena
Ralf Marquart
Kerstin Pak

. TSV Neuburg
Basener Monika

Siggi Stachel
Anton Lautner

95:27 Min.

30:56 Min.
31:27 Min.
33:04 Min.

96:59 Min.
28:25 Min.
28:34 Min.
40:00 Min.
106:53 Min.
35:07 Min.
33:58 Min.
37:48 Min.
108,36 Min.
34:50 Min.
35:31 Min.
38:15 ;in.
111:15 Min.
43:41 Min.

33:40 Min.
33:54 Min.



